Forest Heights Academy
PTA Annual General Meeting
Wednesday, September 17, 2025
6:00 p.m. Room 104
“Working Together to Achieve Excellence”

1. Welcome - Principal James Richard	

2. Opening Prayer- Mrs. Sophia Miller

3. President's Address – Ms. Lonnette Albury

4. Sports – Mr. Randy Davis

5. Principal's Report –Mr. Richard’s Top Eleven

6. Questions and Answers:

7. Election of Officers
	President:
			Vice President:
			Secretary:
			Treasurer:

8. Designation of Class Representatives
7
8
9
10
11
12


9. Dismissal and Break out Grade 9 and 12 Sessions:

10. (Grade 9 will move to Room 101 and Grade 12 will move to Room 104)

